
DCAS/Redruth Archers Double1440 Day 2
DCAS (RA1421D2)
Redruth Archers ground,Redruth, From 31-07-2021 to 01-08-2021

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

001 ARCHERY GB

1 005A 2054757 GADD Cliff M V L M

1000 SILVER CLOUD

1 009D 2096245 MAHER Jon M V C M

1077 PLYMOUTH UNI

1 006B 1058738 ROWE Alex M D R M

1439 BARNSTAPLE

1 009A 12345 BOON Cornellis M D C M

2220 JUNCTION ARCHERS

1 006A 2087974 NICHOLAS David M D R M

1 001B 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W D R W

2731 TAMAR VALLEY ARCHERS

1 006D 3037896 HICKS Nick M D R M

1 012C 3040519 HICKS Ruby J3 D R J3

627 LIZARD BOWMEN

1 009C 2050442 COUSINS David M D C M

637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

1 009B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M D C M

1 006C 2107295 KNOWLES Lee M D R M

1 011A 2118216 SCOTT Chloe J2 D C J2

1 012A 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron J3 D R J3

650 PAIGNTON A

1 003B 2108945 STAPLETON Michaela W D L W

654 REDRUTH ARCHERS

1 004B 2077632 APLIN Anthony M D L M

1 008D 3028761 DEANE Steven M D R M

1 007A 3000558 JONES Bob M D R M

660 EXMOUTH A

1 005B 987460 CHOPPING Chris M D L M

1 005C 2067740 TWIGG Rob M D L M

1 004A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M D L M

1 007D 300789 DANCE Trevor M D R M

1 008A 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M D R M

1 008B 932527 PRATT Tim M D R M

1 012B 3037880 PRATT Holly J3 D B J3

1 002A 2116264 BARRETT Jane W D L W

1 002B 2116263 EARLE Tara W D L W

1 003C 975534 TWIGG Sophie W D L W

1 001A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W D R W

662 EXETER COA

1 001C 2061014 GRASSIE Karen W D B W

1 001D 2089405 CHAUDHRY Saira W D R W

668 BOWMEN OF TORS

1 007C 2047359 DAY Jon M D R M

1 010A 2118090 MARTYN Sophie J1 D B J1

1 002C 3003144 MARTYN Emma W D L W

1 003A 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W D L W

AGB

1 005A 2054757 GADD Cliff M V L M  

GWAS

1 009A 12345 BOON Cornellis M D C M  

1 009C 2050442 COUSINS David M D C M  

1 009B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M D C M  

1 004B 2077632 APLIN Anthony M D L M  

1/2 Participant List group by Country - 20210729.194731



DCAS/Redruth Archers Double1440 Day 2
DCAS (RA1421D2)
Redruth Archers ground,Redruth, From 31-07-2021 to 01-08-2021

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

GWAS

1 005B 987460 CHOPPING Chris M D L M  

1 005C 2067740 TWIGG Rob M D L M  

1 004A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M D L M  
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1 001C 2061014 GRASSIE Karen W D B W  

1 002A 2116264 BARRETT Jane W D L W  

1 002B 2116263 EARLE Tara W D L W  

1 002C 3003144 MARTYN Emma W D L W  

1 003A 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W D L W  
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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